FESTIVAL WORKSHOPS

***CALLING ALL BAKERS AND HELPING HANDS***

It’s that time of year and this year’s festival is right around the corner.

As a reminder, these workshops support our church community, so please come out to help in making
this year’s festival another success!

Here are the tentative dates for the workshops this year:

Sunday June 1st after Church / Monday June 2nd 9am: Baklava (bring sauce pan and brush)
Sunday June 8" after Church / Monday June 9% 9am: Spanakopita (bring sauce pan and brush)
Monday June 16" 9:00am Dolmathes / Tuesday June 17" 9am: Dolmathes

Sunday June 22" after Church/ Monday June 23" 9am: Finikia

Sunday June 29" after Church/ Monday June 30" 9am: Tiropita (bring sauce pan and brush)
Sunday July 13" after Church: Galaktobouriko (bring sauce pan and brush)

Sunday July 20" after Church: Paximathia

Sunday July 27% after Church / Monday July 28t": Koulourakia

Sunday August 3 after Church/ Monday August 4" 9am: MAKE UP DAY

Sunday August 10" after Church / Monday August 11" 9am Kourambiethes

Monday August 18" 9am: MAKE UP DAY

Sunday August 24 after Church: MAKE UP DAY

We may be adding some evening workshops to give everyone the opportunity to support our church.
The dates listed above may change due to the availability of the ingredients, but we hope to stay as
close to schedule as possible. Please check your weekly bulletin for any updates.

Are you interested in being the chairperson for one of the workshops? If you are interested in chairing
a workshop or volunteering your time to help assemble all the fun treats offered at the festival, please
call the Church office at 419-243-9189.






